3/17/23, 11:51 AM

> Home > Catalog >

Product Details - Industry Mall - Siemens South Korea

... and everything else you need > Ordering Data Overview > C53207-A406-D333-1

C53207-A406-D333-1

Image similar

Product

Article Number (Market Facing Number)

Product Description

Product family

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

SIPROTEC 4 front unit with graphical display for 1/1 19" 6MD63, 6MD66, 7SA632, 7SJ63,
78J64, 7SJ65, 7SD5, 7UT63 and 7ST63. for devices from year of manufacture 2006.

List Price Show prices
Customer Unit Price Show prices
DataSheet in PDF Download
Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...) Download

C53207-A406-D333-1

SIPROTEC 4 front unit with graphical display for 1/1 19"
6MD63, 6MD66, 7SA632, 7SJ63, 7SJ64, 7SJ65, 7SD5, 7UT6E3
and 7ST63. for devices from year of manufacture 2006.

Ordering Data Overview

PM300:Active Product

Price data

Price Group / Headquarter Price Group B10

List Price Show prices
Customer Unit Price Show prices
Metal Factor None

Delivery information
Export Control Regulations
Standard lead time ex-works
Net Weight (kg)

Packaging Dimension

Package size unit of measure
Quantity Unit

Packaging Quantity

AL:N/ECCN:N

15 Day/Days

3.200 Kg

26.00 x 38.60 x 16.00
CM

1 Piece

1

Additional Product Information

EAN

UPC

Commodity Code
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD
Product Group

4025515720539
Not available
85312095
PTD/EA

1320

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/kr/Catalog/Product/C53207A406D3331
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Group Code
Country of origin
RoHS Conformity Date

Product class

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of
candidates

Classifications

https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/kr/Catalog/Product/C53207A406D3331

U321

Germany

Since: 2013.01.31

B: return restricted, please contact your Siemens
partner/contact

eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
eClass
ETIM
ETIM
UNSPSC

Version
12

6

71

8

9

9.1

7

8

15
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Classification
27-24-25-04
27-24-25-04
27-24-25-04
27-24-25-04
27-24-25-04
27-24-25-04
EC002537
EC002537
32-15-17-05
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